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Tynisha Coleman, Director 973-972-4926 tynisha.coleman@rutgers.edu Meredith Mullane
Vice Chancellor, RBHS 

Academic Affairs
973.972.7037 mmullane@rbhs.rutgers.edu

Steve DaSilva, Data Analyst 973-972-4218 sd1222@rbhs.rutgers.edu Lashette Pennington
Coordinator, Fac. Personnel 

Administration
973-972-8149 lp531@rbhs.rutgers.edu

Karen Robbins 732.235.5698 robbinka@cinj.rutgers.edu Steven K. Libutti, MD Institute Director 732.235.8064 steven.libutti@cinj.rutgers.edu

Jade Thompson Program Support Specialist TBA jade.thompson@rutgers.edu

Larissa Variela
Manager, Faculty Recuitment 

& Affairs
732.235.5120 varelalc@cinj.rutgers.edu

Kristin Rossi 848.445.9806 rossi@cabm.rutgers.edu Martin Blaser, MD Institute Director 848.445.9834 martin.blaser@cabm.rutgers.edu

Matthew Leonardelli Director of Operations 848.445.9853 leonardelli@cabm.rutgers.edu

Marlena Jarashow 848.445.6487 marlena.jarashow@pharmacy.rutgers.edu Joseph A. Barone, PharmD Dean 848.445.6814 jbarone@pharmacy.rutgers.edu

Fei Han 848.445.6255 feihan@pharmacy.rutgers.edu Marianne Shen Business Manager 848.445.6344 marianne.shen@rutgers.edu

Kim Pemberton 973.972.8384 pemberki@gsbs.rutgers.edu Jerome J. Kukor, PhD Dean 848.932.7175 jkukor@grad.rutgers.edu

Susan Lomanto, Director 973.972.5332  lomanto@gsbs.rutgers.edu Kathleen W. Scotto, PhD Vice Dean 973.972.5455 scottoka@rwjms.rutgers.edu

Paula Pajaro 848.932.4606 pap213@ifh.rutgers.edu XinQi Dong, MD, MPH Institute Director 848.932.8413 xdong@ifh.rutgers.edu

Stacey Pacheco
Director of Administration & 

CFO
848.932.5229 spacheco@ifh.rutgers.edu

Cathy Scanlon 973.972.1107  cscanlon@njms.rutgers.edu Robert L. Johnson, MD Dean 973.972.4538 rjohnson@njms.rutgers.edu

Debra Pittman 973.972.5500 debra.pittman@rutgers.edu Anthony Mayo Director 973.972.3249 mayoal@njms.rutgers.edu

Institute for Health, 
Healthcare Policy and 

Aging

NJMS Dean's Office
MSB C594

Newark

New Jersey Medical 
School

SSB, Suite 1441
Newark

IHHCPAR
112 Paterson St, Rm 202B

New Brunswick

RBHS Faculty Affairs Offices

SSB, 508 65 Bergen Street, 
Newark 

v

120 Albany Street
Tower 2, 5th Floor

New Brunswick

Cancer Institute of New 
Jersey

Ernesto Mario School of 
Pharmacy

160 Frelinghuysen Road
Room 103

Piscataway

RBHS Faculty Affairs

School of Graduate 
Studies

Center for Advanced 
Biotechnology and 

Medicine

CABM
679 Hoes Ln, Rm 101

Piscataway
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RBHS Faculty Affairs Offices

  
Roger Thorton 732.235.5379 ka421@rwjms.rutgers.edu Robert L. Johnson, MD Interim Dean 973.972.4538 rjohnson@njms.rutgers.edu

Karen Anderson 732.235.4662 thorntro@rwjms.rutgers.edu Rhonda Smith
Associate Dean, Faculty & Staff 

Affairs
973.235.7550 rhondasmith@rwjms.rutgers.edu

Ebony Quick 732.235.2110 ebquick@rwjms.rutgers.edu

Audrey Burnett 973.972.0323 ab1528@sdm.rutgers.edu Cecile A. Feldman, DMD Dean 973.972.4633 feldman@sdm.rutgers.edu

Yahsmine Brookins 973.972.4440 brookiys@sdm.rutgers.edu Andrea C. West Chief Operating Officer 973.972.8669 westac@sdm.rutgers.edu

Lisa Hunt 973.972.8591 huntlj@rutgers.edu Gwen Mahon, PhD  Dean 973.972.4892 mahongm@shp.rutgers.edu

Karen Shapiro Chief Administrative Officer 973.972.0297 karen.shapiro@rutgers.edu

Cindy Merlino
Executive Assistant to the 

Dean
973.972.4141 merlinci@shp.rutgers.edu

Betty Kingsley 973.353.5228  kingslbe@sn.rutgers.edu Linda Flynn, PhD Dean 973.353.3848 lflynn@sn.rutgers.edu

N. Taylor Porter 973.353.3694  ntp33@sn.rutgers.edu Johanna Stephenson
Assistant Dean, Faculty & Staff 

Resources
973.353.5418 jrosa@sn.rutgers.edu

Karen Muller
Associate Director for Faculty 

Administration
973.353.1885 mullerkh@sn.rutgers.edu

Christine Duggan Personnel Manager 973-353-0637 christine.duggan@rutgers.edu

Irene Karmazsin 732.235.9734 karmazif@sph.rutgers.edu Perry N. Halkitis, PhD Dean 732.235.9700 perry.halkitis@rutgers.edu

Fay West 732.235.9789 mcmillfa@sph.rutgers.edu Paris Mourgues Chief of Staff 732.235.6851 pjm279@sph.rutgers.edu

School of Health 
Professions

Robert Wood Johnson 
Medical School

RWJMS Faculty and Staff 
Affairs

One World's Fair Drive
Somerset

School of Nursing

School of Public Health

Ackerson Hall
Room 310/316

Newark

SPH Dean's Office
683 Hoes Ln, Rm 233

Piscataway

SHP Dean's Office
SSB Suite 120

Newark

Rutgers School of Dental 
Medicine

RSDM Faculty Admin.
B823

Newark
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